2020 Association Team Match - 29 February 2020

OPEN TEAMS
Manawatu Marauders Manawatu Jim Dann 101.2 101.1 202.3
Helen Freiman 101.8 106.2 208
Martin Hunt 102.8 98.7 201.5 611.8
less 3 point penalty for finishing last
less 6 point penalty for Martin forgetting bolt & cheekpiece
602.8
Canterbury Cats Canterbury Piper Benbow 99.7 98.1 197.8
Shania Harrison-Lee ~ 100.5 104.1 204.6
Denva Wren 102.9 101.9 204.8 607.2
The Curly Reds Southern Hawkes B Stephanie McNair 102.4 100 202.4
Ruth McNair 98.1 99.6 197.7
Chris Harrison 104.8 101 205.8 605.9
plus 2 points for not having enough targets
less 2 point penalty for Chris's overload
less 3 point penalty for Stephanie forgetting her bolt
602.9
King Arthur & the Knights Wellington Lindsay Arthur 102.7 102.7 205.4
of the Round Target Aidan Lynch 96.9 98.7 195.6
Ross Mason 102.2 101.1 203.3 604.3
less 20 penalty points for Ross coaching 2 shooters
584.3
Wai U No 10? Waikato Owen Bennett 99.5 102.5 202

Alan Dickson 101.2 99.4 200.6
lan McFetridge 97.3 99.4 196.7 599.3



GRADED TEAMS

Followers of King Julian

Tomo's Team of Top Guns

The Boomtown Boomers

The G Team

Russell Henshaw

Manawatu

Waikato

Wairau

Waitaki

Meaghan Reesby
Jess Burgess-Smith
Shaun Jeffery

Allison Archer
David Thompson
Jolie Carter

Jason Henry
Bill Stevenson
Dom Henry

Robbie Gilchrist
Malcolm Garland
Shane Grant

10 penalty points for flash photography
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200.4
204
204.4 608.8
less 2 point penalty for Jess's overload
606.8
195.7
200.1
199.6 595.4
less 5 penalty points for Jolie's foot on the pole
590.4
194.5
197.8
197.9 590.2
199.1
192.8
191.7 583.6
plus 3 points for finishing first
586.6
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